
CORR ALC
REEK RD

GREY BLANKET RD

SIOUX PASS RD

SU RD

LOOKOUT RD

THOMPSON CREEK RD

INDIAN CREEK RD

7179 71797179 71797141 6012

6012
71417179 602271417179 7179

6022
6012

6022
71417179

7179 6012
7179

6022

7141

7179
6012

7179 7141
71796022

7141
7179

6012

6012
7141

6012 6022 7141
6022

71417141 7141
7141

7141
6022

71416022
7141 7141

7179
7141

7179

714171796012

6011

6022
7179

6022
6022 7141

7179

6011

7179

7179717960226022 7141
71797141

714171796012
6022

6012
7141

71796022
6012

7141
6022

71796011
6022 7179

6022
7141 7141

7179

7179

7179

7179

7141

6011

7141

6012

7141
60126022 7141

6022 6022
6012

7141
7141

7141 7179

7141
6012

71417141

7141

7141

6011

7141
7141

71797179
7179

7141 7141

7141 6012 6022

7179 7141
6012

6011 6012
7141

7179

6022

7141 6012 7179
7179

6012
7141

6022 6011

7141

7179 6012

6022

7179

7141
71417141

7141

7179 7179 7179
60117141

7179 71796022 71796022
6011 7179

7141

7141
7141 7141

6022
7179

7141 7141 7179 6022 7141
6022 71417179

7141

6022

6022

60127141 71417179 6022

7179

7141

7141

7179

7141
6012

7179
6012

6012

7179 7141
7141

71416012
7179

71417179 71977141
71797179

6022
7179 7179 71417141

7197
7141

7141 71417141
714171797179

7141 7141 7141

6012601271417141
7179

7141

7141

7141
6022

6022

6011
7141

6012
7179 7141

6022
7141

6022
6012

7141 7141

6011 6012
6011 6012

6012

7141 6022
6022

7141

6012 7179 71416011
7141

7141 714171417179 7141

7179

60227141
6022

7141
71416022 7141

6011

6011
6011

7141 60227141 7179

7179

7179
6022

7141 7179
7141

60117141
6022

7179
6011

7141
6012

71417179
7179

7141
7141

7141

7141

7141

7179
6022 60227179

7179
6022

7141

7179

6022
6012

60127141 7141 7179
7179
71797141

717971796012
7179 7141

7141
7179 60227141 7179

714171417179 7141 7141 7141
6022

6022 7141

6012

7179 7179 7179 71417179
71417141

7179
71417179

7179

6012

71797141
6022

7179

7141 71796022 7179
602271796022 7179 7179 7141

6012
7179

7179
7179

7179 7141 71796012
7179

7179
6022

7193 719371796012 6022

7193
6012

7141
71796012

7141

7141

7141

7141

7141

7179
6012

6022 60226012

7141

7141

7141

7141
6022 71416012

6022

6011

714171417141 7141 7141
7179

6012
6012

7179
7148 7179 7141

602271417141
6012

71416012
7179

6011

6012
6022

7179

71416011

7141

6012

6011

7141
6022 71797141 60126012

6012 71417141 7179
6012 7179

71797179
6011

60126011 6022 71417141 71796022
6022

6011

7179
6011

6012

6011 7179

6012

60116011 7179
7179 71796022

7179
6022

7141

6022
6022

6022 7141

6012

7141

7141

7141

6022
6022

6012
71417141

7179
7141

6012 60127141
7141

7141
7141 7141 7179

6012 7179

6012

7141 7141
6011 7141

6012
7141 602271417141

7179 7141
6012

7141 7179 60127141

6011
6022 6012

71416012 7141 7141
7179

6022
7179

7141

6012
6012 7141

6011

71416022 7179

7179

71417141
7141

6022

71417141 6011 6012
7179

6011
7141

7141
71417179 71797179

7141
6022

6022

7179

7141
7141 7179

7141 6012
7179

7141

7179

71417141

6011

7141

6012

6012 60227141 71797141
7141

7141

7141

60126011 71417141
7179 71796012

6022
6012

6012
71797179

7141

71417141 7141

7179

60227141 7141

7141

6022

6011 6012 6012
6011

7141 7141

7141
7141

7141
7141

7179

7141
6003

6003

6003

6003

6003

6003

Bk

Mw

GS
FD

Sef

DOb

Sea

SM
Bh

DOb

DOb

DOb

SOa

Fb

Mw

Leb

WL

Leb

SI
SI

SVa

DOb

FD
FD

Seb

FD

SH

Sp

Bh

SH

SI

SM

Bk

DOb

Fb

MVd

SM

SIFD

SI

FD

FD

SM

FD

DOe

SI

SM

Sea

DOb

Dn

DOb

DOb

Bh

LeaDOe

DOe

DOe

Sea

Gr

Lea

SOc

SH

MVdMVd

SH

DOb

HGb

Ve

Seb

FD
FD

DOb

WL

Seb

Axa

DHa

Dn
FD

DOe

Mw

DOc

Axb

DHa

DOe

Dn

DOd

DOe

DOe

SH

DOb

Fa

GS
GS

Rfc

NS

Sef

DOc

DOe

Dn

DOb
Ska

DOc

DOb

DOb

DOb

Sd

Me

Rdb

DOb

SH

SH

Rfc

DOe

DOb

Leb

Dn

KR

KR

Axc

Axc

Dk

FD

DOb

Bh

WH

Sef

DOe

FD

Ska

SF

Leb

Dn

WL

SI

GS

SH

SH

FD

FD

FD

Mw

SI

SF

Axc

Sea

WKEd

Sea
FD

Ska

SH

DOc

DOc

Sea

WE

SI

DOc

Rfd

FD

DOcDOc

Lea

DOe

Pa

Axc

DOe

SH

Fc

FD DOe

Dn

DOe

SH

DOe

DOe

WL

DOc

DHa

Axa

Lea

DOb
DOb

Sea

DOc

DOc

Sea

DOc

FD

DHa

DOe
DOe

Me

Axb
Ska

SH

SH

SH

Go

Leb

DOe

Lea

DOe

Axa

Sef

Lec

SH

Wc

Lea

Sef

Lea

SH

Axa

FD

DOb

Axa

SH

DOb

DOd
DOd

DOb

SI

DOb

FD

Lea

KR

KR

BV

Sea

SOa
SOa

Leb

Bk

Mw

DOc

SI
SI

DOc

FD

Ska

WE

SH

Lea

FD

DOb

SI
SI

THg

Lea

FD

DOe

DOe

Sd

Lea

SF

NS

SOc

Leb

DObFb

DOc

Axa

Axa

Ce

DOb

DOb

Axa

Sef

DOb

DOb

DOb
GS

SH

DOb

DOb

FD
DOc

SH

MVd

Mw

FD

Axb

Dn

DOe

Bk

WH

DOe

Dn

Rfa

DOc

DOc

Leb

DOb

Mw

Ed

Fc

Lea

DOc

DOe
DOe

DOe

DOc

Axc

FD

SI

DOc

Leb

Lea
Sef

FD

GS

SkaDn

DOb

Lea

Sea

Mw

Sef

DOc

Leb

SOc

SM

FD

SI

SH

SH

DOe

WE

Dn

SI

DOa
DOa

SI

SM

WL

Bk

Rfa

Dn

Mw

Gr

MVd

Fc

FD

Axa

SVa

DOe
DOe

FD

Bk

FD

Bh

SH
FD

Dk

SH

Axa

DOe

DOe

Lea

SM

SH

DOb

SH

Vc

WL

FD

FD

FD
Leb

BV

SM

SH

Dn

DOc

Seb

Axa

DOb

Fc

DOe

Bk

DOc

Dn

NS

FD
FD
FD

Ska

Axa

DOb

SH

Bh
DOb

Ed

WL

FD

DOc

BV

SH

Bh

Fb

DOe

DOe

Seb

Ska

Leb

Leb

DOe

Dn

DOe

DOe

DOe

Sg
Sg

Sg

Ed

Axc

DOb

MwGS

Go

DOc

DOc

SH

FD
FD

DnDn

SM

Gn

Gr

SH

Go

FD

Axa

GS
GS
GS

Leb

DOc

Bk

SM

DOb

Mw

Axa

Bk

Rfc

RfcRfc

FD

FD

NS

Lea

WL

Sef

Bh

WL

Leb

FD

Rfd

WLWL

WE
WE

SH

Axa

Axc

Wc

SH

WH

Go

DOb

SI

Axb

SH

Bh

Lea

Leb

Bk

Fb

Montana Landcover 2021 v1
6003: Other Road
6005: Developed and Urban Vegetation
6011: Western Cool Temperate Row Crop - Close Grown Crop
6012: Western Cool Temperate Pasture and Hayland
6022: Northwestern Great Plains Riparian
7085: Northwestern Great Plains Shrubland

7125: Inter-Mountain Basins Big Sagebrush Steppe
7126: Inter-Mountain Basins Montane Sagebrush Steppe
7141: Northwestern Great Plains Mixedgrass Prairie
7148: Western Great Plains Sand Prairie
7179: Northwestern Great Plains-Black Hills Ponderosa Pine Woodland and Savanna
7191: Recently Logged-Herb and Grass Cover

7193: Recently Logged-Tree Cover
7197: Recently Burned-Tree Cover
7292: Open Water
7385: Great Plains Wooded Draw and Ravine Woodland
9023: Western Great Plains Badlands
9024: Western Great Plains Cliff and Outcrop
9025: Western Great Plains Closed Depression Wetland
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Miles45107c2 - Wolf Mountain Lookout


